Unigizers

NOTE: Not all Unigizers contain the features listed here. See reverse side for detailed features and comparison.

Versatile 3-in-1 solution to manage your

electric fence system.

Choose from 110V plug, battery, or solar energy to power your electric fence -
all in one unit. The 3-in-1 capability allows the Unigizer to be used for temporary,
semi-permanent, permanent, and strip grazing fence systems making it easy to
create any type of electric fencing solution.

Cyclic Wave™ Technology

Provides a cleaner, more powerful pulse,
maximizing the energy that travels down
the fence for optimal stock control.

Bi-Polar Technology

Enables the user to power a fence system
to perform exceptionally well in dry, low
conductive soil.

Low Interference

Cyclic Wave™ technology delivers outstanding
fence performance and helps to minimize
electromagnetic interference in line with
international standards.

Versatile Power Options
AC, battery or solar power applications provides
convenient livestock control.

Versatile Mounting Options

Mount unit to a wall, post, or fence wire. Indoor
or outdoor capabilities depends on fence location
and power supply.

Ground Monitoring
Indicates faults by monitoring voltage levels
around the grounding system.

Battery Saver

Microprocessor automatically adjusts the output
energy depending on the battery condition
extending the life of the battery. Highly effective
for solar installations.

VISIT SPEEDRITE.COM

Customer Support 800-433-3112 or customerservice@datamars.com

DATAMARS

POWERED BY Livestack

LEARN MORE
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Large Terminals

Front mounted terminals for convenience,
making adjustments and multiple fence wire
usage. Terminals are slotted for ease of access
and a superb connection.

Remote Capable

Enables the user to turn the energizer on or
off anytime, anywhere along the fence line to
manage maintenance or repairs.

Output Voltage & Indicator Lights

Light bar display provides an instant measure
of the energizer output voltage for quick fence
diagnostics. Red light indicates when the fence
is under a heavy load.

Low Energy Terminal
Limits energy to below 1.5 J for usage close to
buildings or home.

Solar Compatible

Electrify the fence with solar power by
connecting solar panels to any Unigizer which
charges the battery for reliable livestock control.

LCD Display

Displays output voltage and battery/ground
voltage. Backlit readable screen for poor
lighting conditions. Only on select models.

3-Year Warranty

We stand behind the reliability of our products.
Visit speedrite.com for full warranty details.
Starter plan included with purchase.

Speedrite.
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Unigizer Comparison

Product Number (SAP)

Coverage Area/Distance
of Energizer

Maximum Output Energy
Maximum Stored Energy

No Load Voltage

Standard Load Voltage

Minimum Number of
Ground Rods

Input Voltage

Current Consumption

Solar Panel
(Recommended)

Fault Remote Capable
Fault Remote Included

Warranty

880 0000-269

120 miles
1,300 acres

18
24 )
10,000V

7,800V
(500 Q)

6

12V
100 — 240V

1.4A

180w

)

N

3-year

NOTE: Actual color of Unigizers may vary from this flyer.

880 0000-838

90 miles
500 acres

12)
16
9,100V

7,800V
(500 Q)

6

12V
100 - 240V

1.1A

120w

@

N

3-year
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880 0000-689

60 miles
240 acres

6J
9]
9,500V

8,000V
(1,000 Q)

4

12V
100 - 240V

700mA
60w

N
N

3-year

880 0000-742

60 miles
240 acres

6)J
9]
9,500V

8,000V
(1,000 Q)

4

12V
100 - 240V

700mA

60w

)
)

3-year
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880 0000-547

30 miles
120 acres

3J
4.5)
11,400V

7,900V
(1,000 Q)

12V
100 — 240V

290mA
30w

N
N

3-year
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880 0001-050

20 miles
80 acres

2
2.7)
11,000V

7,700V
(1,000 Q)

3

12V
100 - 240V

180mA
20w

N
N

3-year
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880 0000-698

10 miles
40 acres

1)
1.5)
9,800V

6,900V
(1,000 Q)

2

12V
100 — 240V

95mA
10w

N
N

3-year



